Resultat Skid-DM, Orionstugan, 2011-01-15

H 21
1 Stefan Ulmestal
2 Jonas Porshult
3 Stefan Karlsson
4 Erik Folkesson-Blom
5 Andreas Svensson
6 Henrik Nilsson
7 Robert Hedman
8 Bjorn Andersson
Olof Ingemarsson

H 40
1 Bo-Staffan Andersson
2 Kurt Paulsen
3 Mikael Astrom
4 Thomas Johannesson
5 Hakan Aronsson
Johan Jacobsson

H 50
1 Tommy Berggren
2 Hakan Olsson
3 Thomas Almqyist
4 Bosse Fredriksson
Lars-Olof Mansson

H 60
1 Clas Astrom
2 Lars Svensson
3 Aymonn Andersson
4 Leif Bertil Ingemarsson
5 Birger Sérensson
6 Ingvar Bengtsson

H70
1 Arne Kruse

H 20
1 Johan Svensson

H18
1 Bjorn Edvinsson
2 Sam Johansson

D 21
1 Sara Giselsson
2 Jolanta Kolosinska
3 Carlotta Scalet

D 40
1 Liselott Andersson
2 Ingalill Olsson
3 Ylva Hakansson

15 km
Ronneby OK
OK Orion
Ronneby OK
OK Orion
OK Vilse 87
Skogsfalken
OK Dacke
OK Dacke
FK Vittus

15 km
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
FK Vittus
OK Orion

15 km

OK Orion
OK Vilse 87
FK Vittus
OK Orion
Ronneby OK

15 km
Ronneby OK
OK Vilse 87
OK Dacke
FK Vittus
OK Dacke
OK Orion

15 km
Stigménnen

10 km
OK Dacke

10 km
Ronneby OK
OK Dacke

5 km
Ronneby OK
OK Orion
OK Orion

5 km

FK Vittus
OK Orion
OK Orion

50:09
53:00
55:47
58:53
59:20
01:01:02
01:01:40
01:02:32
Ej start

52:52
55:45
58:40
01:02:48
01:03:47
Ej start

55:51
59:34
01:07:41
01:13:30
Ej start

54:29
58:51
01:05:34
01:12:41
01:14:16
01:19:54

01:11:36

49:31

40:47
44:11

23:38
33:48
34:22

26:00
27:10
32:57

08:07
08:36
09:04
09:32
09:38
09:43
10:02
10:36

08:28
08:58
09:30
09:54
10:23

09:00
09:34
11:21
11:45

08:52
09:26
10:38
11:40
11:58
13:00

Varv 1* Varv 2

11:29

Varv 1* Varv 2

12:31

09:47
10:35

Varv 1* Varv 2

11:17
15:32
17:49

Varv 1* Varv 2

12:16
12:56
15:44

08:15
08:46
09:18
09:33
09:41
10:02
10:15
10:01

08:38
09:15
09:38
10:27
10:26

09:08
09:36
11:22
12:02

08:50
09:36
10:41
11:58
12:08
12:57

08:10
08:48
09:07
09:35
09:43
10:12
10:21
10:18

Varv 1* Varv2 Varv3 Varv 4

08:55
09:07
09:53
10:40
10:39

Varv 1* Varv2 Varv3 Varv 4

09:07
09:51
10:56
12:08

Varv 1* Varv2 Varv3 Varv 4

09:01
09:43
10:43
11:58
12:07
13:12

08:13
08:41
09:12
09:47
09:51
10:21
10:09
10:10

Varv 5

08:32
09:16
09:42
10:27
10:28

Varv 5

09:17
09:51
10:40
12:25

Varv 5

08:48
09:43
10:43
12:14
12:11
13:03

08:12
08:32
09:10
09:45
09:44
10:04
10:04
10:12

Varv 6

08:40
09:05
09:29
10:20
10:20

09:10
09:43
10:30
12:03

Varv 6

08:49
09:43
10:32
11:41
12:03
13:17

Varv3 Varv4 Varv5 Varv 6

11:46

Varv 3 Varv 4

12:14

10:04
11:00

11:49

12:34

Varv 1* Varv2 Varv3 Varv 4

09:56
10:53

* = varv ett ar ca 50 meter langre an évriga

11:37

11:58

Varv 1* Varv2 Varv3 Varv4 Varv5 Varv 6 Upplopp

01:01
01:01
01:06
01:10
01:09
01:13
01:14
01:16

Upplopp
01:03
01:05
01:09
01:13
01:14

Varv 6 Upplopp

01:07
01:16
01:18
01:20

Upplopp
01:06
01:06
01:17
01:24
01:26
01:29

Upplopp
01:25

Upplopp
01:20

Upplopp
01:10
01:11

Upplopp
01:15
01:57
01:43

Upplopp
01:30
01:32
02:04



Resultat Skid-DM, Orionstugan, 2011-01-15

D18
1 Carolin Hakansson

H 16
1 Per Edvinsson
2 Andreas Henrysson
3 Philip Persson

H14
1 Henrik Johannesson
2 Pontus Folkesson
3 Albin Henrysson
4 Alexander Graad
5 Linus Lennartsson
6 Samuel Giselsson

H12
1 Oskar Johansson

2 Johannes Lennartsson
2 Alexander Lennartsson

4 Simon Giselsson
5 Adam Jénsson
Andreas Jonsson

D12
1 Denise Johansson
2 Kajsa Andersson
3 Alva Andersson
4 Hanna Henrysson

H10
1 Arvid Kronmar
2 Erik Hansson
3 Emil Aronsson
Emil Wallin

D10
1 Elsa Hallsten
2 Emma Jonsson
3 Linda Jonsson
4 Hanna Johannesson
5 Klara Andersson
6 Anna Jénsson
7 Wilma Hallsten
8 Wilma Jonsson

H 21 Motion
Eskil Johansson

D 21 Motion
1 Sofia Westberg

5 km
OK Orion

5 km
Ronneby OK
OK Dacke
OK Orion

2,5 km
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
OK Dacke
Ronneby OK
OK Dacke
Ronneby OK

2,5 km

OK Dacke
OK Dacke
OK Dacke
Ronneby OK
FK Vittus
OK Orion

2,5km
OK Dacke
OK Orion
FK Vittus
FK Vittus

1,5 km

FK Vittus
FK Vittus
FK Vittus
FK Vittus

1,5 km

OK Dacke
OK Dacke
OK Orion
Ronneby OK
OK Orion

FK Vittus

OK Dacke
OK Dacke

10 km
OK Orion

10 km
Skogsfalken

34:41

22:22
24:59
25:26

13:54
14:30
14:56
17:41
22:14
28:33

14:57
17:08
17:08
18:56
19:25
Ej start

14:11
18:09
20:43
34:51

Ej DM
13:07
14:11
19:57
Ej start

Ej DM
08:26
10:27
11:03
11:59
12:30
12:33
23:20
27:30

Ej DM
Ej start

Varv 1* Varv 2

16:44

16:13

Varv 1* Varv2 Varv3 Varv 4

EjDM Varv 1* Varv2 Varv3 Varv4

49:45

12:07

12:01

12:01

12:00

* = varv ett ar ca 50 meter langre an évriga

Upplopp
01:44

Upplopp

Upplopp
01:36



